
Last Name First Name Home Church Email Address Phone
Bess A. Timothy 209 Leander Dr. Chester 26034 Chester a.timothy.bess@gmail.com 304-387-1822
Briles Johnny J. 1103 Olive St. Parkersburg 26101 Parkersburg Broadway johnnyjbriles@hotmail.com 304-615-0637
Diciolla Ronald J. 115 N. Bolton St. Romney 26757 Romney diciolla@frontier.com 304-703-5012
Haught Jeff 608 Vermont Ave. Fairmont 26554 Fairmont First pastorjeffwvu@gmail.com 304-366-4896
Kniley Robert 128 Rauch Dr. Marietta, OH 45750 Marietta First rkniley@aol.com 740-373-4133
Legg Steven 31 Nazarene Lane Mannington 26582 Mannington salegg3@gmail.com 256-390-6281
Marchese Stuart 4748 Husky Highway Mannington 26582 Mannington 304-986-2686
Petitt Brad 545 Parkersburg Road Spencer 25276 Spencer bradpetitt@sbcglobal.net 815-979-7140
Phillips Edward J. 71 Pine Tree Lane Morgantown 26508 Morgantown Pierpont edphillipsjd@comcast.net 304-290-3002
Phillips Kevin 188 Water Tower Lane Tunnelton 26444 Grafton Parkview wvnitroman@mail.com 304-692-3364
Robinson Chris 1324 Monumental Rd. Fairmont 26554 Mannington crobinson@wvnd.org 812-584-9969 
Smith Linda 89 Karen St. Washington 26181 Blennerhassett linda.smith@bankwithunited.com 304-483-3913
Torralba Melody E. 59 Summit Ct. Bruceton Mills 26525 Morgantown Pierpont the.torralbas@gmail.com 805-588-5384
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